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Simon Marriott

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Simon Marriott
Postcode

Date of birth December 1946
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AGEUK HEREFORDSHIRE LIMITED
HEADWAY NORTH
WORCESTERSHIRE LIMITED
HEADWAY WORCESTERSHIRE
AGE UK HEREFORD AND
LOCALITIES

AGE UK HEREFORDSHIRE
DORMANT LIMITED

BEST APPOINTMENTS LIMITED
DEVEN ANDERSON LIMITED
DEMAGLASS LIMITED

M.Y. CARTONS-PACKING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

M.Y. CARTONS LIMITED
WEIDMANN WHITELEY LIMITED
AVERY DENNISON OFFICE
ACCESSORIES U.K. LIMITED
GUIDEX LIMITED

AVERY GUIDEX LTD.

SWINDON LETTER FILE CO. LIMITED
AVERY MYERS LTD.

GALLINI MOBEL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08149180
02135680

02443464
04394760

07153251

04147165
03664666
02877076

03005752

00222800
01531157
01621909

01235141
01781967
00501839
00133384
01792956

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active -
Incorporated

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

904184451

904184451

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/07/2012
22/08/2011

22/08/2011
01/07/2010

10/02/2010

24/01/2001
30/09/1999
01/01/1997

03/04/1995

21/12/1994
25/01/1994
22/04/1992

25/02/1992
25/02/1992
25/02/1992
19/02/1991
19/02/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/04/2018
10/12/2021

01/10/2004

24/08/1998

29/11/1996

18/11/1996
02/12/1994
01/02/1993

01/02/1993
01/02/1993
01/02/1993
01/02/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



